
Fellow Program in Management 2024-28 

Short list for the interview 

 

Please find the list of applicants shortlisted for the FPM interview. The interview will be conducted 

between February 13 to 17, 2024. The interview will be conducted online. The date, time and link of 

interview will be soon shared through mail. 

Please find the shortlist area wise: 

 

FPM/ EFPM ADMISSION ID NAME AREA 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302773 PRASHANT KUMAR NANDA ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302398 DEBANGSHU   CHAKRABARTI ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303909 ARKOPROBHO   PAUL ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302446 GITHENDRA   VIJAY ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302412 ABHISHEK  KHANNA ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302317 SHREYAS   SINGH ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404541 SOUVIK   DEY ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304090 SAKSHI   AGRAHARI ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404424 NIDHI  JOHN ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303553 ANURAG KUMAR  KUMAR ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303668 FAISAL   ECONOMICS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302773 PRASHANT KUMAR NANDA FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302398 DEBANGSHU   CHAKRABARTI FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303967 RISHABH   JAIN FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404547 MAHI   ANANYA FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404522 ABHIJEET  SINHA FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303909 ARKOPROBHO   PAUL FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302446 GITHENDRA   VIJAY FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302412 ABHISHEK  KHANNA FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302620 NIHAL  SINGH FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302414 SHARATH  SHIVAKUMAR FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302504 YASH  KIRAN KOLHE FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302756 

VISHNUVARDHAN 

VEERAVIJAYBABU PINJALA FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302457 DEVRAJ  RANJAN FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304023 ADITYA   NARAYAN FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303674 ANIBRATA  ROY FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404533 MANSI  PANWAR FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404227 DIVYA  AGARWAL FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404586 ATULIT  SINGH FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303911 RAVI   SHEKHAR FINANCE 



FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404539 MANISH KUMAR SINGH FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404184 KALPANA  SAHOO FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302657 SEIKH ABBAS  ABBAS FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404524 NEENU  BENNY FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304058 

MATRAJU VENKATA  

RAMANA  RAJU FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304145 PRINSI  SINGH FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404542 MAHIMA  KUMARI FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302698 JIBANAJAY   NAYAK FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303668 FAISAL   FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404541 SOUVIK   DEY FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304090 SAKSHI   AGRAHARI FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404424 NIDHI  JOHN FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303553 ANURAG KUMAR  KUMAR FINANCE 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302334 ABHILIPSA  BARIK GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303965 PRAGYA  MOHI GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302756 

VISHNUVARDHAN 

VEERAVIJAYBABU PINJALA GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302432 

SHUBHAM  SANGRAM 

CHAVAN GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302317 SHREYAS   SINGH GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302975 SOUMYA  BARNWAL GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303367 AYAAN  AYUB GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303670 DEEPAK  TRIPATHI GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302255 NITESH  KUMAR GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302021 SANJEETA  KUMARI GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303611 SOMNATH  GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303848 GIRISH  B GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404522 ABHIJEET  SINHA HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303207 ABHISHEK  TRIPATHI HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302605 ADITYA NARAYAN  SARKAR HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301853 BHAVYA   SRIVASTAVA HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404547 MAHI   ANANYA HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302463 RITIK RAJ HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302975 SOUMYA  BARNWAL HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303933 

SUBAKARAN  

PATHMANAMAN HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404359 TUNEER  CHAKRABARTI HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302561 ANOUSHKA  AGNIHOTRI HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302308 ARGHODEEP   NANDI HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302036 SAMEER   HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304091 VANYA   HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404604 ANUBHA   SRIVASTAVA HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304073 BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO HRM 



FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302021 SANJEETA  KUMARI HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301753 TRINADH  JAMI HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301633 VISHAL  KUMAR NAYAK HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303386 FOZAIL AHMAD   HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302782 KARTIK  TANDON HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404542 MAHIMA  KUMARI HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404533 MANSI  PANWAR HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302255 NITESH  KUMAR HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304047 RUPALI   YADAV HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301802 SAWAN  KUMAR HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302767 

MADHAVI SRINIVAS 

CHALASANI HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301896 

LAKSHMI NAGA SAI GAYATRI  

RAVINUTHALA HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303978 RITIKA   DALAL HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303611 SOMNATH  HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301817 TAMMINENI   RAJITHA HRM 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302414 SHARATH  SHIVAKUMAR INFORMATION SYSTEMS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303967 RISHABH   JAIN INFORMATION SYSTEMS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302036 SAMEER   INFORMATION SYSTEMS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302014 ARUN PRATAP SINGH INFORMATION SYSTEMS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302946 ANURADHA   MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303933 

SUBAKARAN  

PATHMANAMAN MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303367 AYAAN  AYUB MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302334 ABHILIPSA  BARIK MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303802 ANKITA   DUTTA MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302561 ANOUSHKA  AGNIHOTRI MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404575 ABHINAV   RANJAN MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404497 NEHA   KHATRI MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302621 PRACHI   MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301633 VISHAL  KUMAR NAYAK MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303911 RAVI   SHEKHAR MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404539 MANISH KUMAR SINGH MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304058 

MATRAJU VENKATA  

RAMANA  RAJU MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304145 PRINSI  SINGH MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301637 IDAA  PRATEECHEE MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301783 DINESH   BHARDWAJ MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302014 ARUN PRATAP SINGH MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302033 

SHIVAKIRAN  

KUMARASWAMY MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303215 INDRAJEET  KUMAR DAS MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303848 GIRISH  B MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303901 JAINENDER  DEWATWAL MARKETING 



FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404495 JAY  SUTHAR MARKETING 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303963 BHAVYA   SRIVASTAVA 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303802 ANKITA   DUTTA 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303207 ABHISHEK  TRIPATHI 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404359 TUNEER  CHAKRABARTI 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303386 FOZAIL AHMAD   

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302782 KARTIK  TANDON 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304047 RUPALI   YADAV 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301802 SAWAN  KUMAR 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404497 NEHA   KHATRI 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404604 ANUBHA   SRIVASTAVA 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304073 BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404227 DIVYA  AGARWAL 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301896 

LAKSHMI NAGA SAI GAYATRI  

RAVINUTHALA 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303978 RITIKA   DALAL 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301637 IDAA  PRATEECHEE 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302767 

MADHAVI SRINIVAS 

CHALASANI 

ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302605 ADITYA NARAYAN  SARKAR PODS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302463 RITIK RAJ  RAJ PODS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304023 ADITYA   NARAYAN PODS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303919 SHANIYA   JOSEPH PODS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302815 AMRIT  TRIPATHY PODS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302308 ARGHODEEP   NANDI PODS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302432 

SHUBHAM  SANGRAM 

CHAVAN PODS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303670 DEEPAK  TRIPATHI PODS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404255 SUDEEP KUMAR SINGH PODS 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302815 AMRIT  TRIPATHY STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302504 YASH  KIRAN KOLHE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302457 DEVRAJ  RANJAN STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404575 ABHINAV   RANJAN STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302946 ANURADHA   STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303965 PRAGYA  MOHI STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 



FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42304091 VANYA   STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302620 NIHAL  SINGH STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303919 SHANIYA   JOSEPH STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303674 ANIBRATA  ROY STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301753 TRINADH  JAMI STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404586 ATULIT  SINGH STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404184 KALPANA  SAHOO STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302657 SEIKH ABBAS  ABBAS STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404524 NEENU  BENNY STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302621 PRACHI   STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302698 JIBANAJAY   NAYAK STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301817 TAMMINENI   RAJITHA STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404255 SUDEEP KUMAR SINGH STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42301783 DINESH   BHARDWAJ STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42302033 

SHIVAKIRAN  

KUMARASWAMY STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303215 INDRAJEET  KUMAR DAS STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42303901 JAINENDER  DEWATWAL STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

FORM-FPM-2023-0RR42404495 JAY  SUTHAR STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

  

 

With warm regards, 

FPM office 

XLRI Jamshedpur 


